
Uppsala Cup

Uppsala (SWE)
14.09.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 15.09.2024 18:59 1 / 2

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CRO MARKOTA Vedran ST FFF Stockholm 2001 L M 1.32 355717 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRL BARDEN James ST FFF Stockholm 1995 R M 1.43 392971 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR DAHLBO Benjamin OST Njård Fekting 2001 R M 2.1 345491 Non

EDELMANN Julius VEST Bergens FK 2007 R M 2.30 379188 yes

KALSÅS Emilian Revheim VEST Bergens FK 2006 L M 2.52 446509 yes

VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 2007 L M 2.6 377846 yes

ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting 2007 R M 2.24 391474 Non

  5 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE AGERBERG MALMROT Henrik ST SAF Solna 1992 R M 1.125 454133 yes

ALI HASSAN Idris Mohammed SY A6 Jönköping 2006 R M 1.70 475228 yes

ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007 L M 1.26 457930 yes

ASHRAFI Ehsan ST FFF Stockholm 1973 L M 1.36 9266 yes

ASSUM Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2007 R M 1.44 426812 yes

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm 2004 R M 1.1 4955 yes

BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm 2005 R M 1.10 4933 yes

DAHLSTEN Peter ST LöFK Lidingö 1969 R M 1.81 418551 yes

EIRITZ Jacob ST UF Uppsala 1972 R M 1.54 4664 yes

ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 2007 R M 1.6 5876 yes

ENGSTRÖM Anton SY KFK Kalmar 1999 R M 1.68 3402 yes

FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 2004 R M 1.2 4929 yes

FORSSE Tor ST FFF Stockholm 1972 R M 1.41 49 yes

FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 2007 R M 1.53 458113 yes

GERDIN Viktor ST UF Uppsala 1985 R M 1.28 4924 yes

GIDMARK Anders NL UFK Umeå 1991 R M 1.123 1778 yes

HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2007 L M 1.30 444921 yes

HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006 R M 1.8 440464 yes

HAMBRAEUS Daniel NL UFK Umeå 1988 R M 1.39 2423 yes

KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm 2003 R M 1.16 3293 yes

KUTTI David ST LöFK Lidingö 2003 R M 1.12 3955 yes

LANSÅKER Pär ST UF Uppsala 1963 R M 1.84 3097 yes

MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2007 R M 1.96 401613 yes

NYMAN Filip ST DIF Stockholm 2002 R M 1.49 4227 yes

PALIJAN Roko SY FKC Karlskrona 2004 R M 1.52 426292 yes

PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 2006 R M 1.17 426803 yes

PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 2005 R M 1.7 425604 yes

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 2005 R M 1.15 5000 yes

ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 2006 R M 1.11 6548 yes

ROZKOV Aleksei ST FFF Stockholm 1973 R M 1.85 528402 yes

SEGERSTEN Per ST UF Uppsala 1969 L M 1.102 5578 yes

SJÖDAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 1963 R M 1.61 198 yes

SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm 1999 R M 1.25 1929 yes

SWENNING Joar ST UF Uppsala 1967 R M 1.113 3310 yes

TIVENIUS Jan ST FFF Stockholm 1961 R M 1.18 1644 yes

TORESSON Clas ST FFF Stockholm 1962 R M 1.57 403177 yes

WENDT Carl-Henrik ST FFF Stockholm 1964 R M 1.40 2239 yes

WIBERG Carl ST DIF Stockholm 2004 R M 1.4 4212 yes

  38 Participants (38 present)
 

4 Nations, 45 Participants (43 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 637.0000 SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm M yes

2. 1 002 451.0000 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm M yes

3. 1 004 362.0000 SWE WIBERG Carl ST DIF Stockholm M yes

4. 1 006 347.0000 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm M yes

5. 1 007 323.0000 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm M yes

6. 1 008 300.0000 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes

7. 1 010 289.0000 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm M yes

8. 1 011 287.0000 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala M yes

9. 1 012 280.0000 SWE KUTTI David ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

10. 1 015 248.0000 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad M yes

11. 1 016 225.0000 SWE KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm M yes

12. 1 017 225.0000 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö M yes

13. 1 018 221.0000 SWE TIVENIUS Jan ST FFF Stockholm M yes

14. 1 025 192.0000 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm M yes

15. 1 026 185.0000 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm M yes

16. 1 028 165.0000 SWE GERDIN Viktor ST UF Uppsala M yes

17. 1 030 155.0000 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm M yes

18. 1 032 139.0000 CRO MARKOTA Vedran ST FFF Stockholm M yes

19. 1 036 125.0000 SWE ASHRAFI Ehsan ST FFF Stockholm M yes

20. 1 039 100.0000 SWE HAMBRAEUS Daniel NL UFK Umeå M yes

21. 1 040 97.0000 SWE WENDT Carl-Henrik ST FFF Stockholm M yes

22. 1 041 97.0000 SWE FORSSE Tor ST FFF Stockholm M yes

23. 1 043 83.0000 IRL BARDEN James ST FFF Stockholm M yes

24. 1 044 80.0000 SWE ASSUM Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes

25. 1 049 55.0000 SWE NYMAN Filip ST DIF Stockholm M yes

26. 1 052 53.0000 SWE PALIJAN Roko SY FKC Karlskrona M yes

27. 1 053 50.0000 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala M yes

28. 1 054 45.0000 SWE EIRITZ Jacob ST UF Uppsala M yes

29. 1 057 40.0000 SWE TORESSON Clas ST FFF Stockholm M yes

30. 1 061 35.0000 SWE SJÖDAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna M yes

31. 1 068 25.0000 SWE ENGSTRÖM Anton SY KFK Kalmar M yes

32. 1 070 21.0000 SWE ALI HASSAN Idris Mohammed SY A6 Jönköping M yes

33. 1 081 20.0000 SWE DAHLSTEN Peter ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

34. 1 084 20.0000 SWE LANSÅKER Pär ST UF Uppsala M yes

35. 1 085 20.0000 SWE ROZKOV Aleksei ST FFF Stockholm M yes

36. 1 096 15.0000 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona M yes

37. 1 102 10.0000 SWE SEGERSTEN Per ST UF Uppsala M yes

38. 1 113 5.0000 SWE SWENNING Joar ST UF Uppsala M yes

39. 1 123 0.0000 SWE GIDMARK Anders NL UFK Umeå M yes

40. 1 125 0.0000 SWE AGERBERG MALMROT Henrik ST SAF Solna M yes

41. 2 001 73.0000 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin OST Njård Fekting M Non

42. 2 006 47.0000 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting M yes

43. 2 024 13.0000 NOR ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting M Non
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Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

44. 2 030 9.0000 NOR EDELMANN Julius VEST Bergens FK M yes

45. 2 052 4.0000 NOR KALSÅS Emilian Revheim VEST Bergens FK M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Nationell Ranking Epee Men's Senior

3 [2024] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Stefan Clausen

Competition manager

Mattias Edlund

Technical directory

Mattias Edlund
Stefan Clausen
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 43 Participants

1 First round
14.09. 13:00

43 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
6 Poules 6 Poule size

32 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25.58% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
14.09. 15:30

Table of 32

32 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 14.09. 15:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Nationell Ranking Epee Men's Senior

3 [2024] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 6

PETRINI Felix, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V 3 V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
TORESSON Clas SWE FFF Stockholm 2 4 2 1 2 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF Stockholm 3 V4 V V4 V4 V 5 22 8 1.000 14 1.
SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE SAF Solna 4 1 V 1 1 V 2 13 16 0.400 -3 4.
EDELMANN Julius NOR Bergens FK 5 0 V 1 V V 3 16 15 0.600 1 3.
GERDIN Viktor SWE UF Uppsala 6 3 V 1 1 3 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 7

LINDE Birgitta, SWE NL ÖFFK Östersund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TIVENIUS Jan SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V 0 V 2 V 4 22 19 0.667 3 2.
EIRITZ Jacob SWE UF Uppsala 2 4 V 1 3 4 4 1 21 29 0.167 -8 7.
ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE KFK Kalmar 3 1 4 0 3 V V 2 18 28 0.333 -10 6.
MARKOTA Vedran CRO FFF Stockholm 4 V V V V V 4 5 29 6 0.833 23 1.
KALSÅS Emilian Revheim NOR Bergens FK 5 3 V V 0 3 4 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
VIK Martin Aleksander NOR Njård Fekting 6 V V 4 0 V 3 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4.
FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF Stockholm 7 1 V 4 V V V 4 25 25 0.667 0 3.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 8

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad, SWE MS KFA Köping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANDERSSON Georg SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V 0 4 2 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4.
ROZKOV Aleksei SWE FFF Stockholm 2 1 1 0 V 3 1 10 22 0.200 -12 5.
FREYHULT Teodor SWE UF Uppsala 3 3 V 4 V V 3 22 18 0.600 4 3.
PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE MF19 Malmö 4 V V V V 3 4 23 9 0.800 14 1.
ALI HASSAN Idris Mohammed SWE A6 Jönköping 5 V 2 3 0 0 1 10 24 0.200 -14 6.
WIBERG Carl SWE DIF Stockholm 6 V V 4 V V 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.

Poule 4 13:00 | Piste 9

VIKLUND Birgitta, SWE NL ÖFFK Östersund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ELG Elwin SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V 4 V V 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.
ASHRAFI Ehsan SWE FFF Stockholm 2 1 V 1 V 0 2 12 22 0.400 -10 5.
DAHLSTEN Peter SWE LöFK Lidingö 3 2 3 1 3 2 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
KELLY Christopher SWE DIF Stockholm 4 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
PALIJAN Roko SWE FKC Karlskrona 5 0 4 V 0 V 2 14 19 0.400 -5 3.
SWENNING Joar SWE UF Uppsala 6 1 V V 0 1 2 12 17 0.400 -5 4.



Uppsala Cup

Uppsala (SWE)
14.09.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 15.09.2024 18:59 2 / 2
Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Poule 5 13:00 | Piste 10

ULLTJÄRN Bianca, SWE ÖS LFK Linköping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PELLETTA Francesco SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V 3 4 23 17 0.800 6 2.
BARDEN James IRL FFF Stockholm 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
HAMBRAEUS Daniel SWE UFK Umeå 3 4 V V V 2 3 21 17 0.600 4 3.
NYMAN Filip SWE DIF Stockholm 4 2 V 3 V 4 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
SEGERSTEN Per SWE UF Uppsala 5 4 V 4 4 1 1 18 23 0.200 -5 5.
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK Ystad 6 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.

Poule 6 13:00 | Piste 11

VIKLUND Maximiliam, SWE ST FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V 3 1 V 2 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4.
FORSSE Tor SWE FFF Stockholm 2 1 V V V V 4 21 14 0.800 7 1.
AGERBERG MALMROT Henrik SWE SAF Solna 3 V4 3 1 4 3 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
KUTTI David SWE LöFK Lidingö 4 V 3 V V 4 3 22 14 0.600 8 3.
LANSÅKER Pär SWE UF Uppsala 5 4 0 V 2 4 1 15 24 0.200 -9 6.
HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 6 V 3 V V V 4 23 18 0.800 5 2.

Poule 7 13:00 | Piste 12

MOHOLI Elvis, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BRANDBERG Hugo SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V 4 3 V 3 22 18 0.600 4 2.
WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE FFF Stockholm 2 2 V 2 V V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
GIDMARK Anders SWE UFK Umeå 3 2 0 2 2 V 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
ASSUM Felix SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 4 V V V 4 1 3 20 18 0.600 2 4.
ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF Uppsala 5 V 3 V V V 4 23 16 0.800 7 1.
MARTINEZ Viktor SWE FKC Karlskrona 6 4 2 3 V 2 1 16 21 0.200 -5 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE KELLY Christopher DIF Stockholm 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

2 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK Ystad 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan DIF Stockholm 5 5 22 8 1.000 14 Q

4 CRO MARKOTA Vedran FFF Stockholm 5 6 29 6 0.833 23 Q

5 SWE ELG Elwin FFF Stockholm 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

6 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19 Malmö 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

7 SWE WIBERG Carl DIF Stockholm 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

8 SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF Stockholm 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

9 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan UF Uppsala 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q

10 SWE FORSSE Tor FFF Stockholm 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

11 SWE PELLETTA Francesco FFF Stockholm 4 5 23 17 0.800 6 Q

12 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99 Kungsbacka 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q

13 SWE TIVENIUS Jan FFF Stockholm 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 Q

14 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF Stockholm 4 6 25 25 0.667 0 Q

15 SWE KUTTI David LöFK Lidingö 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

16 SWE FREYHULT Teodor UF Uppsala 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

16 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo FFF Stockholm 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

18 SWE HAMBRAEUS Daniel UFK Umeå 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

19 SWE WENDT Carl-Henrik FFF Stockholm 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

20 SWE ASSUM Felix KF99 Kungsbacka 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q

21 NOR EDELMANN Julius Bergens FK 3 5 16 15 0.600 1 Q

22 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander Njård Fekting 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 Q

23 SWE NYMAN Filip DIF Stockholm 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

24 SWE ANDERSSON Georg FFF Stockholm 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

24 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander FFF Stockholm 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

26 SWE SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF Solna 2 5 13 16 0.400 -3 Q

27 SWE PALIJAN Roko FKC Karlskrona 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

28 SWE SWENNING Joar UF Uppsala 2 5 12 17 0.400 -5 Q

29 SWE ASHRAFI Ehsan FFF Stockholm 2 5 12 22 0.400 -10 Q

30 NOR KALSÅS Emilian Revheim Bergens FK 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

31 SWE ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK Kalmar 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 Q

32 SWE SEGERSTEN Per UF Uppsala 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

33 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor FKC Karlskrona 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5 E

34 SWE AGERBERG MALMROT Henrik SAF Solna 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 E

35 SWE GERDIN Viktor UF Uppsala 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 E

36 SWE LANSÅKER Pär UF Uppsala 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 E

37 SWE GIDMARK Anders UFK Umeå 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 E

38 SWE ROZKOV Aleksei FFF Stockholm 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 E

39 SWE ALI HASSAN Idris Mohammed A6 Jönköping 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 E

40 SWE EIRITZ Jacob UF Uppsala 1 6 21 29 0.167 -8 E

41 SWE DAHLSTEN Peter LöFK Lidingö 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 E

42 SWE TORESSON Clas FFF Stockholm 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

43 IRL BARDEN James FFF Stockholm 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

2 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm 5 5 22 8 1.000 14

4 CRO MARKOTA Vedran ST FFF Stockholm 5 6 29 6 0.833 23

5 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

6 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

7 SWE WIBERG Carl ST DIF Stockholm 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

8 SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

9 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 4 5 23 16 0.800 7

10 SWE FORSSE Tor ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

11 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 23 17 0.800 6

12 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 4 5 23 18 0.800 5

13 SWE TIVENIUS Jan ST FFF Stockholm 4 6 22 19 0.667 3

14 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 4 6 25 25 0.667 0

15 SWE KUTTI David ST LöFK Lidingö 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

16 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

17 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 T16

18 SWE HAMBRAEUS Daniel NL UFK Umeå 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

19 SWE WENDT Carl-Henrik ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

20 SWE ASSUM Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

21 NOR EDELMANN Julius VEST Bergens FK 3 5 16 15 0.600 1

22 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2

23 SWE NYMAN Filip ST DIF Stockholm 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

24 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

25 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 T24

26 SWE SJÖDAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 2 5 13 16 0.400 -3

27 SWE PALIJAN Roko SY FKC Karlskrona 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5

28 SWE SWENNING Joar ST UF Uppsala 2 5 12 17 0.400 -5

29 SWE ASHRAFI Ehsan ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 12 22 0.400 -10

30 NOR KALSÅS Emilian Revheim VEST Bergens FK 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

31 SWE ENGSTRÖM Anton SY KFK Kalmar 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10

32 SWE SEGERSTEN Per ST UF Uppsala 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     15.09.2024 18:59 1 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 1 Sat 15:30

1
KELLY Christopher
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

32
SEGERSTEN Per
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   4

  R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

  Piste 8 Sat 15:30

17
BRANDBERG Hugo
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

16
FREYHULT Teodor
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   9

  R: SCHREIBER Alexander (SWE)

  Piste 1 Sat 15:45

9
ROVELSTAD Ivan
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   12

24
ANDERSSON Georg
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

  Piste 8 Sat 15:45

25
HALLONSTEN Alexander
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

8
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: SCHREIBER Alexander (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:30

5
ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

28
SWENNING Joar
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   7

  R: VIKLUND Maximiliam (SWE)

  Piste 7 Sat 15:30

21
EDELMANN Julius
VEST Bergens FK

NOR   8

12
HALVARSSON Ludvig
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V 9

  R: CELEBI Deniz (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:45

13
TIVENIUS Jan
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   9

20
ASSUM Felix
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

  R: VIKLUND Maximiliam (SWE)

  Piste 7 Sat 15:45

29
ASHRAFI Ehsan
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

4
MARKOTA Vedran
ST FFF Stockholm

CRO   13

  R: CELEBI Deniz (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:10

KELLY Christopher
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   13

BRANDBERG Hugo (17)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 8 Sat 16:10

ANDERSSON Georg (24)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   9

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:10

ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V 14

HALVARSSON Ludvig
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   12

R: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 16:10

ASSUM Felix (20)
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   10

ASHRAFI Ehsan (29)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: SCHREIBER Alexander (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:45

BRANDBERG Hugo (17)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   6

R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:45

ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

ASHRAFI Ehsan (29)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   9

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
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  Piste 3 Sat 15:30

3
SVENSSON Jonathan
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

30
KALSÅS Emilian Revheim
VEST Bergens FK

NOR   3

  R: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:30

19
WENDT Carl-Henrik
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

14
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:45

11
PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

22
VIK Martin Aleksander
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

  R: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:45

27
PALIJAN Roko
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE   9

6
PALMSTIERNA Hugo
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

  R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:30

7
WIBERG Carl
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

26
SJÖDAHL Fredrik
ST SAF Solna

SWE   6

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 5 Sat 15:30

23
NYMAN Filip
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   14

10
FORSSE Tor
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:45

15
KUTTI David
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

18
HAMBRAEUS Daniel
NL UFK Umeå

SWE   6

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 5 Sat 15:45

31
ENGSTRÖM Anton
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE   6

2
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
SY YFK Ystad

SWE   V

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 16:10

SVENSSON Jonathan
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   7

R: CELEBI Deniz (SWE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:10

VIK Martin Aleksander (22)
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

PALMSTIERNA Hugo
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   11

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:10

WIBERG Carl
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   12

FORSSE Tor
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

Piste 5 Sat 16:10

KUTTI David
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V 14

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
SY YFK Ystad

SWE   11

R: VIKLUND Maximiliam (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 16:45

SVENSSON Jonathan
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

VIK Martin Aleksander (22)
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   12

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

Piste 4 Sat 16:45

FORSSE Tor (10)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

KUTTI David (15)
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   11

R: SCHREIBER Alexander (SWE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste BLUE Sat 17:10

1
BRANDBERG Hugo (17)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   11

4
ELG Elwin (5)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 17:10

3
SVENSSON Jonathan
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

2
FORSSE Tor (10)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   6

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste FINAL Sat 17:30

ELG Elwin (5)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   4

SVENSSON Jonathan (3)
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm 1999

2 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 2007

3 SWE FORSSE Tor ST FFF Stockholm 1972

3 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm 2005

Table of 8

5 SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm 2004

6 SWE KUTTI David ST LöFK Lidingö 2003

7 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 2007

8 SWE ASHRAFI Ehsan ST FFF Stockholm 1973

Table of 16

9 SWE KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm 2003

10 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 2005

11 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 2006

12 SWE WIBERG Carl ST DIF Stockholm 2004

13 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006

14 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 2004

15 SWE ASSUM Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2007

16 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007

Table of 32

17 CRO MARKOTA Vedran ST FFF Stockholm 2001

18 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 2006

19 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 2005

20 SWE TIVENIUS Jan ST FFF Stockholm 1961

21 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 2007

22 SWE HAMBRAEUS Daniel NL UFK Umeå 1988

23 SWE WENDT Carl-Henrik ST FFF Stockholm 1964

24 NOR EDELMANN Julius VEST Bergens FK 2007

25 SWE NYMAN Filip ST DIF Stockholm 2002

26 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2007

27 SWE SJÖDAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 1963

28 SWE PALIJAN Roko SY FKC Karlskrona 2004

29 SWE SWENNING Joar ST UF Uppsala 1967

30 NOR KALSÅS Emilian Revheim VEST Bergens FK 2006

31 SWE ENGSTRÖM Anton SY KFK Kalmar 1999

32 SWE SEGERSTEN Per ST UF Uppsala 1969

First round

33 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2007

34 SWE AGERBERG MALMROT Henrik ST SAF Solna 1992

35 SWE GERDIN Viktor ST UF Uppsala 1985
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 SWE LANSÅKER Pär ST UF Uppsala 1963

37 SWE GIDMARK Anders NL UFK Umeå 1991

38 SWE ROZKOV Aleksei ST FFF Stockholm 1973

39 SWE ALI HASSAN Idris Mohammed SY A6 Jönköping 2006

40 SWE EIRITZ Jacob ST UF Uppsala 1972

41 SWE DAHLSTEN Peter ST LöFK Lidingö 1969

42 SWE TORESSON Clas ST FFF Stockholm 1962

43 IRL BARDEN James ST FFF Stockholm 1995
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

SWE CN CN CN AL-NUAIMI Muhannad 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

B LINDE Birgitta 1 2 1 4 0 0

N VIKLUND Birgitta 1 2 1 4 0 0

N ULLTJÄRN Bianca 1 1 1 3 0 0

N PETRINI Felix 1 2 1 4 0 0

D SCHREIBER Alexander 2 1 1 4 0 0

CN CLAUSEN Stefan 0 0 0

D D CELEBI Deniz 2 1 3 0 0

D ANDERSSON Ola 0 0 0

N ULFSSON FALKNER Per 0 0 0

D VIKLUND Maximiliam 1 2 1 4 0 0

D WIK Hugo 0 0 0

N GERDIN Viktor 0 0 0

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 0 0 0

D NILSSON Axel 0 0 0

D THIM Tomas 0 0 0

D D GUSTAFSSON Peter 0 0 0

D OLSSON Natalie 0 0 0

D ENGSTRÖM Anton 0 0 0

D MOHOLI Elvis 1 1 0 0

UKR B B BAKUM Andrii 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm 1999

Silver SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 2007

Bronze SWE BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm 2005

Bronze SWE FORSSE Tor ST FFF Stockholm 1972


